
Simple mechanical design

Higher Production

Easy handling

Available with single/ duplex head

Technical features

Optional attachment

Twister

Standard Supply Voltage: - AC 3-Phase & Neutral, 415 Volt, 50 Hz The manufacturer reserves right to change design/specifications because of continuous development.

Accessories/attachement shown on the photograph may not the part of standard machine.

Maximum speed shown above is indicative only and actual output will depend on the type of fiber.
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Application

Length (L)

Depth (D)

Height (H)

Min. Processing Size (mm)

Max. Processing Size (mm)

No. Of Head

No. Of Bobbin

Motor (Ph/ Kw/ V)

Option

Meter Counter

Soft Starter

Description TM-S/ 12 TM-S/ 25 TM-D/ 38 TM-D/ 50

700

600

1000

04

12

Single

12

3/ 0.375/ 415

Material Asbestos/ non-asbestos

1100

900

1000

05

25

Single

25

3/ 0.75/ 415

1200

1100

1900

06

38

Duplex

38

3/ 1.1/ 415

1700

1500

1900

06

50

Duplex

50

3/ 1.1/ 415

Standard Option

Machine

Meter counter

Soft starter for smooth start up of the machine

Technical Specification

Twisting of yarn




